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Harshada Nawale (IN) <harshada.nawale@pwc.com>
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1 message

Harshada Nawale (IN) <harshada.nawale@pwc.com> Thu, Dec 22, 2022 at 4:43 PM
To: Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: "Parin Shah (IN)" <parin.p.shah@pwc.com>, "Rushikesh Kishor Dhote (IN)" <rushikesh.kishor.dhote@pwc.com>, "Rahul
Sharma (IN)" <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>, "Manish Padalia (IN)" <manish.padalia@pwc.com>, "Yuvraj Gunjal (IN)"
<yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com>, "Nikhil Bhagwat (IN)" <nikhil.bhagwat@pwc.com>

Dear Vivek Sir,

INC-2022-01697
Please move below TR to PRD server for the above incident.
Check the attached file for TR form.

DS4K902367    FICO_281122_STO tax code_AK
DS4K902603    FI_191222_STO GST Gls mapping_AK
DS4K902642    FI_221222_GSTGlsforX0_AK
DS4K902369    PWC:ABAP:MM_006:V2 Default Tax Code:PK:28.11.2022

Thanks & Regards,

Harshada Nawale

Associate Consultant| SAP Consulting | PwC India

Email:harshada.nawale@pwc.com

PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,

252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar (West),

Mumbai-400028
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